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Outfitting your facility has never
been this rewarding

Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020
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PROGRAM REWARDS

Purchase any 3 or more Welch Allyn Integrated Wall Systems plus one

additional product below and earn reward dollars for the purchase of
additional Welch Allyn products.*
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System

Green Series™ 777 Integrated Wall

Calculate Your Rewards Below: Number of Welch Allyn Integrated Systems Purchased

HILLROM
REWARD VALUE QUALIFYING PRODUCTS TOTAL

$100

$150

$250

$500

BONUS

*Program Rules:
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Green Series™
300 Exam Light

Quantity:

Green Series™ 600
or Green Series™
Exam Light IV

Quantity:

X
3

Wireless ECG
Acquisition Module

Quantity:
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ABPM 7100

Quantity:

KleenSpec® Vaginal
Cordless llluminator

Quantity:

Connex® ProBP™
3400 Digital Blood
Pressure Device

Quantity:

Connex® Spot
Monitor

Quantity:

CP150™ ECG

Quantity:

e

FlexiPort®
Reusable Cuffs
(any 3 cuffs)

Quantity:

PanOptic™
Ophthalmoscope

Quantity:

e §4
DCS Spirometer

Quantity:
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Connex®

Integrated
Wall System

Quantity:

Braun ThermoScan®
Thermometer

Quantity:

Spot Vital Signs®
4400 Device

Quantity:

Green Series™ 900
Procedure Light

Quantity:

Spot™
Vision Screener

Quantity:

Connex® Vital
Signs Monitor

Quantity:

Any Diagnostic
Cardiology Suite

Quantity:

Get $150 for each Green Series™ 777 Integrated Wall System
purchased above and beyond the qualifying three!

1. Must purchase a minimum of three Integrated Wall Systems to qualify.
2. Any products on the Integrated Wall System do not count towards reward dollars. Only individual products purchased separately qualify for reward dollars.
3. All products must be purchased together, at the same time and included on one invoice.

Quantity:

TOTAL REWARD DOLLARS

EARNED

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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HILLROM BUNDLE UP
PROGRAM DETAILS

It pays to bundle! Get rewarded for
purchasing the best.

The Hillrom Bundle Up program rewards you for
including a wide range of Welch Allyn products in
your new facility. The more you buy, the more rewards
you earn towards additional products. It's that simple.

Bundle Up Program Qualifications

e Must purchase a minimum of 3 Welch Allyn
Integrated Wall Systems, plus one additional
qualifying Bundle Up product.

e This program cannot be combined with any other
promotions or offers.

e Must purchase through the distributor who
introduced you to Bundle Up.

For questions, contact your local distributor sales
representative or contact a Hillrom representative.

Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020

Meet with your local Hillrom
sales representative.

Your local representative can help arrange
a demonstration to include the full line of
Welch Allyn products that will best fit your
specific practice/facility needs.

Visit Hillrom.com/
p BundleUp2020

Using the Bundle Up Rewards Calculator,
determine the rewards you will earn for the
products you wish to purchase.

3 Purchase the Bundle Up
program products.

Purchase from the distributor who introduced
you to the program.

4 Return to the Bundle Up
rewards calculator.

Use it to help outfit your facility upon receipt of
your invoice.

5 Complete the
redemption form.

Print and submit it to Hillrom along with a copy
of your invoice.

6 Get your rewards.

Hillrom will ship your products within 4-6
weeks of receiving your redemption.



http://www.Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020
http://www.Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020
http://www.Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020

BUNDLE UP 2020 | REDEMPTION FORM

Use Your Reward Dollars to Outfit Your Facility with Additional Welch Allyn Products

CHOOSE YOUR REWARDS

REDEMPTION PRODUCT

PART #
(circle when needed)

QUANTITY
REQUESTED
FOR
PRODUCT

- AAAAAAAAAAARRRRY

# OF REWARD DOLLARS
USED (DOLLARS
X QUANTITY)

Women'’s Health

Thermometry

Physical
Assessment

Vitals

Cardiopulmonary
L
Medical Lighting

1Box of KleenSpec® Vaginal Specula, Medium or Small (24/box)

1 Case of KleenSpec®Vaginal Specula

KleenSpec® Vaginal Cordless lllumination System
1 Case of SureTemp® Plus Disposable Probe Covers (1,000/case)

Braun ThermoScan® PRO 6000 Ear Thermometer

SureTemp® Plus 690 Thermometer

Desk Mount with Basket for ProBP™ 3400

Wall Mount with Basket for ProBP™ 3400

Harvey™ Elite® Stethoscope

3.5V NiCad Rechargeable Handle

LED Replacement Lamp for Coaxial Ophthalmoscopes
LED Replacement Lamp for MacroView™ Otoscopes
3.5V Lithium lon Rechargeable Handle

Universal Desk Charger with 2 NiCad Handles
PanOptic™ Ophthalmoscope

Connex® ProBP™ 3400 Digital Blood Pressure Device
Spot Vital Signs® 4400 Device Mobile Stand

Spot Vital Signs® 4400 Device Desktop Stand
Connex® Vital Signs Monitor Accessory Management Stand
Connex® Spot Monitor Classic Mobile Stand

Spot Vital Signs® 4400 Device w/ SureBP® Non-invasive Blood Pressure and
SureTemp® Plus Thermometer

Connex® Spot Monitor w/BP, Nonin® Sp02, SureTemp® Plus Thermometer
CP 150™ ECG Interpretive
Disposable Flow Transducers (100 pk)

Green Series™ Exam Light IV

59000-B (small)
59001-B (medium)
590XS (extra small)
59000 (small)
59001 (medium)
59004 (large)
80010
05031-101
06000-200
01690-200

01690-300
(wall mount included)

4602-61
4601-61
5079125
71000-A
04900-LED
06500-LED
71900-USB
71630
1820
34XFHT-B
4400-MBS
4400-DST
4800-60

7000-MS3
44XT-B
71WT-B
CP150A-1ENB

720706

48810

$50
$50
$283.70
$283.70
$283.70
$283.70
$337.85
$80
$246

$382.60

$382.60

$84.81
$103.90
$33315
$224.85
$184.80
$148.35
$441.45
$713.40
$706
$941.75
$500
$160
$450.85

$512

$2,21
$2,500.35
$4,120.20

$346

$1156

X X X X X | X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1l

TOTAL REDEEMED REWARDS

To take advantage of this offer:

Complete the redemption form, indicating which products you would
like to receive for your reward dollars, and submit via email with a copy
of your invoice. We'll send your products to you!

(email) canada.marketing@welchallyn.com

Offer Validity

Offer valid on purchases made as part of the Bundle Up program

only. Offer starts January 1, 2020. All purchases eligible for rewards
must be on the same order and used at the same or related locations.
Customers must provide a copy of their invoice(s) at time of redemption.
Redemptions will be in the form of other Welch Allyn products based
upon list prices. Customers have 12 months to use their Hillrom rewards,
at which time they expire. Please allow 4-6 weeks for delivery of
product(s). Program is available for end-customers through authorized
Canada distributors only. Promotion cannot be combined with any
other promotion, offer, coupon, enhanced discount or special pricing
arrangement.

Hillrom

Attn: Bundle Up 2020 Promo—APR63902
6950 Creditview Rd., Unit #4
Mississauga, Ontario L5N OA6

© 2020 Welch Allyn, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. APR63902-r1 10 MARCH 2020 ENG - CA

Please type or print legibly. All fields are mandatory and only

completed forms will be processed

Facility Name

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Facility Address

City/Province/Postal Code

Contact Name (First, Last)

Contact Function/Title

Contact Phone

Facility Email

Distributor

Distributor Rep Name

Hillrom Rep Name

Total $ Invoice Amount for Welch Allyn Products

Hillrom.com/BundleUp2020


mailto:canada.marketing%40welchallyn.com?subject=
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